DEADWOOD ALIVE shall manage stagecoach operation May 23, 2020 through 

September 26, 2020, on Historic Main Street as agreed to by both parties;

3. Paragraph 17 shall be amended to provide that Deadwood Alive, Inc. shall be paid in an 

amount not to exceed One Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($148,000) 

for performances unless changes are agreed upon in writing by both parties;

4. That all other provisions set forth in the original agreement dated February 16, 2016, 

shall remain in force unless agreed to in writing by both parties.

Dated this____^day of.

[...]

In accordance with the rates established by FIRST BAPTIST for the city’s use of the 

First Baptist parking lot, CITY agrees to pay to FIRST BAPTIST as rent the sum of Three 

Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($300) per month for all nine (9) parking spaces, for a total of 

Three Thousand Six Hundred and OO/lOOths Dollars ($3,600.00), per year for the forty- eight 

(48) months of this lease due and payable on or before the 1st day of January, 2020, and on or

before the first day of each January following, through 2023. The parties acknowledge that the 

rent to be paid for this lease is a rental amount for a forty-eight (48) month period, and that

[...]

WHEREAS, CITY has Albertson Engineering, Inc., 3202 West Main St. Suite C, Rapid 

City, SD 57702, as the “ARCHITECT” for all references herein; and

WHEREAS, the CITY has accepted the bid proposal from CONTRACTOR and 

provides compensation in an amount of Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Two and 

13/100 Dollars ($25,732.13), for the services set forth above, the parties agree as follows:

1. The Recitals set forth above are herein incorporated and made part of this 
Agreement;

2. CONTRACTOR shall provide Reconstruction of the Retaining Wall located at 
336 Williams Street;